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uma marca
a trademark
une marque

DIMENSÕES
GERAIS (MM) 

GENERAL 
DIMENSIONS (MM)

DIMENSIONS 
GÉNÉRALES (MM)

COMBINAÇÕES 
DE COR 

COLOR 
COMBINATION

COMBINAISON 
DE COULEURS

MATERIAL 
MATÉRIEL

METAL CREAM FORGE STEEL CORTEN STEEL 

Alumínio
Aluminum
Aluminium

SECRETÁRIA
DESK
BUREAU BI_008_SE_0.0 

1835 845

84
0

76
0


